
                             Sidney Lanier Lady Poets Softball  

                                         2023 Schedule 

 

Feb. 17 (Fri.)                    Leflore Tournament                      Mobile, Al.                          TBA 

Feb .23 (Thur.)                  Park Crossing                                   Home                                 4:00 p.m. 

Feb. 24-25 (Fri.-Sat.)       Jeff Davis Tournament                    Fain Park (Mont. AL.)      TBA 

Feb. 28 (Tues.)                  Carver                                                Home                                 4:00  

March 2 (Thur.)                 Carver                                                Away                                  4:00 

March 7 (Tues.)                  Central Of Hayneville H.S              Away                                  4:00 p.m. 

March 9 (Thur.)                  Greenville H.S                                  Away                                  4:30 p.m. 

March 14 (Tues.)                Greenville H.S                                  Home                                 4:30 p.m. 

March 17-18 (Fri.-Sat)        Oxford Tournament                       Oxford, Al                           TBA 

March 24-24 (Fri.-Sat.)      FCA Tournament                             Montgomery, AL                TBA  

March 28 (Tues.)                 Selma H.S                                         Home                                   5:00 p.m. 

March 30 (Thur.)               * Wetumpka H.S                                Away                                   4:30 p.m. 

April 3 (Mon.)                     * Benjamin Russell H.S                     Home                                  4:00 p.m. 

April 4 (Tues.)                           Lee H.S.                                          Away                                   4:00 p.m. 

April 7 (Fri.)                            Bullock County H.S                          Home                                 4:00 p.m. 

April 10 (Mon.)                       Park Crossing H.S                            Away                                 4:00 p.m. 

April 11 (Tues.)                       Central Hayneville H.S                    Home                                4:30 p.m. 

April 13 (Thur.)                       * Benjamin Russell H.S                   Away                                 4:30 p.m. 

April 14-15 (Fri.-Sat.)             Mae Jemison Tournament            Huntsville, AL                   TBA 

April 18 (Tues.)                        * Wetumpka H.S                             Home                                4:00 p.m. 

April 20 (Thur.)                          Lee H.S                                             Home                               4:00 p.m. 

April 25 (Tues.)                           Selma H.S                                        Away                                5:00 p.m. 

April 27 (Thur.)                            Bullock County H.S                        Away  (TBA)                    4:30 p.m.                                                             

*  (Area Games) 

Home Games (Lagoon Park) 

Head Coach: Stevie Holloway            Asst. Coaches: Chicketta Smith; Charlie Rollins; Johnathan Colvin 



 

     

 


